
What Min. Begin  End Who What Min. Begin  End Who What Min. Begin  End Who

Registration 12:00 PM - 5:00 PM Registration 7:00 AM - 5:00 PM Registration 7:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Blue Vault Welcome 20 3:00 PM - 3:20 PM All Networking Breakfast 45 7:00 AM - 7:45 AM All Networking Breakfast 45 7:00 AM - 7:45 AM All

Group Discussion 30 3:20 PM - 3:50 PM All Transition 5 7:45 AM - 7:50 AM Transition 5 7:45 AM - 7:50 AM

Transition 5 3:50 PM - 3:55 PM Blue Vault 10 7:50 AM - 8:00 AM Broker Dealers Sponsor Presentation 25 7:50 AM - 8:15 AM Broker Dealers

Sponsor Presentation 25 3:55 PM - 4:20 PM Broker Dealers Sponsor Presentation 25 8:00 AM - 8:25 AM Broker Dealers Broker Dealer Discussion 10 8:15 AM - 8:25 AM

Broker Dealer Discussion 10 4:20 PM - 4:30 PM Broker Dealer Discussion 10 8:25 AM - 8:35 AM Sponsor Presentation 25 8:25 AM - 8:50 AM Broker Dealers

Sponsor Presentation 25 4:30 PM - 4:55 PM Broker Dealers SmartStop Asset Management 40 8:35 AM - 9:15 AM Broker Dealers Broker Dealer Discussion 10 8:50 AM - 9:00 AM

Broker Dealer Discussion 10 4:55 PM - 5:05 PM Broker Dealer Discussion 10 9:15 AM - 9:25 AM Blue Vault / Broker Dealer Discussion 45 9:00 AM - 9:45 AM Broker Dealers

End-of-day Break 40 5:05 PM - 5:45 PM Morning Break 15 9:25 AM - 9:40 AM All Morning Break/Check Out 30 9:45 AM - 10:15 AM All

Networking Reception 15 5:45 PM - 6:00 PM Sponsors Panel Discussion 50 9:40 AM - 10:30 AM All Group Discussion 10 10:15 AM - 10:25 AM Broker Dealers

Networking Reception 30 6:00 PM - 6:30 PM All Morning Break 30 10:30 AM - 11:00 AM All Sponsor Presentation 25 10:25 AM - 10:50 AM Broker Dealers

Sponsor Dine-Arounds 6:30 PM Sponsor Presentation 25 11:00 AM - 11:25 AM Broker Dealers Broker Dealer Discussion 10 10:50 AM - 11:00 AM

Broker Dealer Discussion 10 11:25 AM - 11:35 AM Sponsor Presentation 30 11:00 AM - 11:30 AM Broker Dealers

Group Discussion 10 11:35 AM - 11:45 AM Broker Dealers Broker Dealer Discussion 10 11:30 AM - 11:40 AM

Sponsor Presentation 25 11:45 AM - 12:10 PM Broker Dealers Broker Dealer Meeting 75 11:40 AM - 12:55 PM Broker Dealers

Broker Dealer Discussion 10 12:10 PM - 12:20 PM Summit Adjourns 12:55 PM

Networking Lunch 60 12:20 PM - 1:20 PM All

Transition 5 1:20 PM - 1:25 PM

Blue Vault 10 1:25 PM - 1:35 PM Broker Dealers

Sponsor Presentation 25 1:35 PM - 2:00 PM Broker Dealers

Broker Dealer Discussion 10 2:00 PM - 2:10 PM

Sponsor Presentation 25 2:10 PM - 2:35 PM Broker-Dealers

Broker Dealer Discussion 10 2:35 PM - 2:45 PM

Group Discussion 10 2:45 PM - 2:55 PM Broker-Dealers

Sponsor Presentation 25 2:55 PM - 3:20 PM Broker-Dealers

Broker Dealer Discussion 10 3:20 PM - 3:30 PM

Afternoon Break (incl. Sponsor Discussion) 90 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM All

Blue Vault / Sponsor Discussion 30 4:00 PM - 4:30 PM Sponsors
KEY: Sponsor Presentation 25 5:00 PM - 5:25 PM Broker Dealers
Networking Opportunities Broker Dealer Discussion 10 5:25 PM - 5:35 PM
Blue Vault Sessions End-of-day Break 55 5:35 PM - 6:30 PM
Sponsor Presentations Sponsor Dine-arounds 6:30 PM

Monday Tuesday Wednesday
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